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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar Prezesa TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 13/2/2022

Najlepsi zawodnicy 8-9 lat

Chłopców, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Rylewicz Jan 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:22.324 16.62 21.03 24.43 20.24
2.  Simsak Alan 13 Aquaman Wadowice1:24.794 17.46 23.00 23.53 20.80
3.  Nowak Piotr 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:27.734 18.49 20.72 25.96 22.56
4.  Nogaj Wojciech 13 Vigor Łętownia 1:29.214 18.62 21.57 27.06 21.96
5.  Piętka Jakub 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:29.434 18.99 22.48 25.41 22.55
6.  Kuboń Tymon 14 BOSiR Brzesko 1:35.334 19.84 23.68 26.03 25.78
7.  Gruca Filip 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:37.404 19.56 25.46 27.25 25.13
8.  Lichowski Łukasz 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:43.424 20.90 25.15 26.98 30.39
9.  Cetnarowski Adam 13 H2O Bochnia 1:46.424 22.30 28.19 30.15 25.78

10.  Pociecha Oskar 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:54.334 25.61 26.69 32.25 29.78
11.  Bodziony Piotr 14 STP Nowy Sącz 2:03.744 25.47 29.16 33.87 35.24
12.  Ostrowski Dariusz 13 Sokół Myślenice 1:23.263 23.34 24.18 35.74
13.  Łatka Adam 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:24.653 24.50 26.06 34.09
14.  Starmach Stanisław 14 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:27.753 23.71 27.51 36.53
15.  Ogórek Nikodem 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:36.213 26.28 31.72 38.21
16.  Bułat Jan 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:37.223 33.28 32.57 31.37

Chłopców, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Rylewicz Jan 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:22.324 16.62 21.03 24.43 20.24
2.  Simsak Alan 13 Aquaman Wadowice1:24.794 17.46 23.00 23.53 20.80
3.  Nowak Piotr 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:27.734 18.49 20.72 25.96 22.56
4.  Nogaj Wojciech 13 Vigor Łętownia 1:29.214 18.62 21.57 27.06 21.96
5.  Piętka Jakub 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:29.434 18.99 22.48 25.41 22.55
6.  Lichowski Łukasz 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:43.424 20.90 25.15 26.98 30.39
7.  Cetnarowski Adam 13 H2O Bochnia 1:46.424 22.30 28.19 30.15 25.78
8.  Ostrowski Dariusz 13 Sokół Myślenice 1:23.263 23.34 24.18 35.74
9.  Kuźma Filip 13 STP Nowy Sącz 57.94 2 26.63 31.31

10.  Wieleba Bartosz 13 Pan Żaba Kraków1:04.822 29.56 35.26
11.  Legutko Tymoteusz 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:13.092 35.69 37.40

Chłopców, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kuboń Tymon 14 BOSiR Brzesko 1:35.334 19.84 23.68 26.03 25.78
2.  Gruca Filip 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:37.404 19.56 25.46 27.25 25.13
3.  Pociecha Oskar 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:54.334 25.61 26.69 32.25 29.78
4.  Bodziony Piotr 14 STP Nowy Sącz 2:03.744 25.47 29.16 33.87 35.24
5.  Łatka Adam 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:24.653 24.50 26.06 34.09
6.  Starmach Stanisław 14 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:27.753 23.71 27.51 36.53
7.  Ogórek Nikodem 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:36.213 26.28 31.72 38.21
8.  Bułat Jan 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:37.223 33.28 32.57 31.37
9.  Dziedzic Maksymilian 14 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:39.993 29.84 29.47 40.68

10.  Olearczyk Michał 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:57.783 38.34 37.17 42.27
11.  Leśniakiewicz Marcin 14 Delfin Nowy Targ 49.57 2 24.17 25.40
12.  Jarmułowicz Maksymilian14 Delfin Nowy Targ 52.35 2 24.34 28.01
13.  Pasek Franciszek 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka55.27 2 26.24 29.03
14.  Smulski Miłosz 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka55.33 2 25.71 29.62
15.  Włoch Filip 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka57.45 2 30.02 27.43
16.  Siemieniecki Filip 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka57.80 2 28.01 29.79
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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar Prezesa TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 13/2/2022

Najlepsze zawodniczki 8-9 lat

Dziewcząt, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kurzeja Małgorzata 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:19.664 16.94 20.21 23.18 19.33
2.  Krzak Zofia 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:22.854 17.92 21.10 22.78 21.05
3.  Jałocha Alina 13 Vigor Łętownia 1:23.384 17.75 22.52 23.71 19.40
4.  Zięba Zofia 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:29.424 18.68 23.20 25.12 22.42
5.  Marszałek Gabrela 13 Delfin Gorlice 1:35.384 19.46 24.74 26.09 25.09
6.  Matras Katarzyna 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:39.484 20.56 24.78 27.19 26.95
7.  Mordarska Lilianna 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:41.304 21.33 24.43 30.14 25.40
8.  Opoka Antonina 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:57.674 25.46 28.07 33.02 31.12
9.  Malik Natalia 13 Siemacha Kraków1:13.573 20.78 25.53 27.26

10.  Kurowska Natalia 14 Jasień Sucha Besk.1:26.923 24.82 25.47 36.63
11.  Cholewa Hanna 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:45.863 33.13 30.91 41.82
12.  Szpyra Rozalia 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:47.893 35.66 35.93 36.30
13.  Ptak Patrycja 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:52.173 32.68 33.42 46.07
14.  Leszczyńska Victoria 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:06.253 29.34 36.23 1:00.68
15.  Słomska Małgorzata 13 Solne Miasto Wieliczka42.21 2 18.60 23.61
16.  Tyde Blanka 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:17.872 36.48 41.39

Dziewcząt, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kurzeja Małgorzata 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:19.664 16.94 20.21 23.18 19.33
2.  Krzak Zofia 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:22.854 17.92 21.10 22.78 21.05
3.  Jałocha Alina 13 Vigor Łętownia 1:23.384 17.75 22.52 23.71 19.40
4.  Zięba Zofia 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:29.424 18.68 23.20 25.12 22.42
5.  Marszałek Gabrela 13 Delfin Gorlice 1:35.384 19.46 24.74 26.09 25.09
6.  Opoka Antonina 13 STP Nowy Sącz 1:57.674 25.46 28.07 33.02 31.12
7.  Malik Natalia 13 Siemacha Kraków1:13.573 20.78 25.53 27.26
8.  Słomska Małgorzata 13 Solne Miasto Wieliczka42.21 2 18.60 23.61

Dziewcząt, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Matras Katarzyna 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:39.484 20.56 24.78 27.19 26.95
2.  Mordarska Lilianna 14 STP Nowy Sącz 1:41.304 21.33 24.43 30.14 25.40
3.  Kurowska Natalia 14 Jasień Sucha Besk.1:26.923 24.82 25.47 36.63
4.  Cholewa Hanna 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:45.863 33.13 30.91 41.82
5.  Szpyra Rozalia 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:47.893 35.66 35.93 36.30
6.  Ptak Patrycja 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:52.173 32.68 33.42 46.07
7.  Leszczyńska Victoria 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:06.253 29.34 36.23 1:00.68
8.  Tyde Blanka 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:17.872 36.48 41.39
9.  Ptasznik Natalia 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:17.972 34.58 43.39

10.  Wilk Alicja 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:21.742 31.12 50.62
11.  Bochenek Justyna 14 STP Nowy Sącz 37.14 1 37.14
12.  Domżał Lena 14 Solne Miasto Wieliczka50.78 1 50.78
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